Arbitrary Waveform Generators
AWG70000A Series
The industry-leading AWG70000A Series arbitrary waveform generator
(AWG) provides you with unparalleled performance at the cutting edge for
sample rate, signal fidelity, and waveform memory. In order to engineer the
world's most complex data communications systems, the ability to create
ideal, distorted and "real life" signals is essential. The AWG70000A Series
of AWGs delivers this, giving you the industry's best signal stimulus solution

Regional certifications Europe Australia/New Zealand
EN61326 AS/NZS 2064
Ordering information
AWG 70000 family
AWG70001A 10 bit, 2 GSamples record length, 1-channel arbitrary waveform generator.
Option 150: 1.5 kS/s to 50 GS/s
AWG70002A 10 bit, 2 GSamples record length, 2-channel arbitrary waveform generator.
Option 225: 1.5 kS/s to 25 GS/s
Standard accessories 4
015-1022-xx One 50 Ω SMA terminator per channel
119-7054-xx USB mouse
119-7275-xx Compact USB keyboard
119-8131-xx Touch screen stylus
071-3110-xx Installation and safety manual
— Certificate of calibration
— Power cord
Warranty
One-year parts and labor
4 Specify power cord and language option at time of order
AWG70000A Series Arbitrary Waveform Generators
EMC, environment, and safety
www.tek.com    17
Options
Product options
Opt. 01 Waveform record length expansion
AWG70001A: from 2 GSamples to 16 GSamples
AWG70002A: from 2 GSamples to 8 GSamples on both channels
Opt. 03 Adds sequencing
Opt. 150 Adds 50 GS/s sampling rate (AWG70001A only)
Opt. 208 Adds 8 GS/s sampling rate (AWG70002A only)
Opt. 216 Adds 16 GS/s sampling rate (AWG70002A only)
Opt. 225 Adds 25 GS/s sampling rate (AWG70002A only)
Opt. AC Adds a single-ended AC coupled output connector with additional amplification and attenuation (AWG70001A only)
Power plug options
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A5 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A6 Japan power plug (100 V, 50/60 Hz)
Opt. A10 China power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A11 India power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A12 Brazil power plug (60 Hz)
Opt. A99 No power cord
Language options
Opt. L0 English manual
Opt. L5 Japanese manual
Opt. L7 Simplified Chinese manual
Opt. L8 Traditional Chinese manual
Opt. L10 Russian manual
Datasheet
18   www.tek.com
Service options
Opt. C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
Opt. C5 Calibration Service 5 Years
Opt. CA1 Single Calibration or Functional Verification
Opt. D1 Calibration Data Report
Opt. D3 Calibration Data Report 3 Years (with Opt. C3)
Opt. D5 Calibration Data Report 5 Years (with Opt. C5)
Opt. G3 Complete Care 3 Years (includes loaner, scheduled calibration, and more)
Opt. G5 Complete Care 5 Years (includes loaner, scheduled calibration, and more)
Opt. R3 Repair Service 3 Years (including warranty)
Opt. R5 Repair Service 5 Years (including warranty)
Post sales service options
CA1 Single calibration or functional verification
R5DW Repair service coverage 5 years
R2PW Repair service coverage 2 years post warranty
R1PW Repair service coverage 1 year post warranty
Rack mount kit
AWGRACK Rack mount kit for AWG70000A Series
Product upgrades
AWG70001A
AWG701AUP Opt. 01 Increases the waveform record length to 16 Gsamples